CAAC ITEMS DETERMINED SINCE LAST REPORT DATED 26th May 2006

Code No

08/05/01399

09/05/01577

09/05/01620

02/06/00218

02/06/00219

02/06/00257

03/06/00447

03/06/00556

03/06/00492

03/06/00559

03/06/00550

04/06/00604

Location

Land at Corner of Uttoxeter
Road and Limes Avenue,

Mickleover, Derby
4 North Parade, Derby

4 North Parade, Derby

34 & 35 Sadler Gate, Derby

34 &35 Sadler Gate, Derby

Land corner of George

Street/Cavendish Street, Derby

Vernon House, Vernon Street,

Derby

Fairlawns, 22 Kings Croft,

Allestree, Derby

Land at rear of 29-31

Ashbourne Road, Derby

Old Forge, Markeaton Village,
Markeaton Lane, Derby

Amber House, Railway Terrace,

Derby

50 Church Street, Spondon,

Derby

Proposal

ERECTION OF 4 RETAIL UNITS, 17 APARTMENTS AND
EXTENSIONS TO EXISTING TRAVEL SHOP

ERECTION OF DETACHED GARAGE, REPLACEMENT
OF BASEMENT KITCHEN WINDOW, INSTALLATION OF
DECORATIVE SECURITY RAILING AT FRONT
ELEVATION, REPLACEMENT OF FANLIGHT ABOVE
FRONT ENTRANCE DOOR, REPLACEMENT OF
EXISTING REAR ENTRANCE DOOR AT CELLAR LEVEL
ERECTION OF DETACHED GARAGE, REPLACEMENT
OF BASEMENT KITCHEN WINDOW, INSTALLATION OF
DECORATIVE SECURITY RAILING AT FRONT
ELEVATION, REPLACEMENT OF FANLIGHT ABOVE
FRONT ENTRANCE DOOR, REPLACEMENT OF
EXISTING REAR ENTRANCE DOOR AT CELLAR LEVEL

CHANGE OF USE FROM RETAIL AND OFFICES AND
EXTENSION TO FORM RESTAURANT (USE CLASS A3)
INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF SHOP FRONT

ALTERATIONS AND EXTENSION TO LISTED BUILDING
TO FORM RESTAURANT (USE CLASS A3) INCLUDING
INSTALLATION OF SHOP FRONT

ERECTION OF 15 APARTMENTS

CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICES TO LEISURE (D2)
FOR USE AS LADIES ONLY GYMNASIUM

EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (UTILITY ROOM,
CLOAKS, GAMES ROOM AND BEDROOM),

INSTALLATION OF 15M HIGH MONPOLE WITH 3
ANTENNAE, 1 DISH AND EQUIPMENT CABINET

REPLACEMENT OF ATTACHED STABLES AND TACK
ROOM BY EXTENSION TO DWELLING TO FORM
ACCOMMODATION FOR DEPENDANT RELATIVE
(KITCHEN, LOUNGE, HALL, BEDROOM AND EN-SUITE)
FORMATION OF 2 APARTMENTS IN ROOF SPACE OF
FORMER OFFICE BUILDING

CAAC Date CAAC Recommendation

06/10/2005

03/11/2005

03/11/2005

16/03/2006

16/03/2006

13/04/2006

13/04/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006

EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (CONSERVATORY) 18/05/2006

AND INSERTION OF WINDOW IN FRONT ELEVATION

Object

Comment detail

Comment detail

Object

Object

Comment detail

No objection

No objection

Object

Comment detail

Object

No objection

Decision

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted




04/06/00629 13 Cornhill, Allestree, Derby

04/06/00741 4 Mill Cottages, Darley Abbey
Mills, Darley Abbey, Derby

04/06/00749 4 Mill Cottages, Darley Abbey
Mills, Darley Abbey, Derby

02/06/00265 32 Curzon Street, Derby

Report Dated: 30.06.06
Report Ran: 03.07.06

INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO LISTED BUILDING 08/06/2006
INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OF 3 STAIRCASES,

INSERTION OF OPENING TO DINING ROOM AND

REPLACEMENT OF FRONT PORCH

ERECTION OF DETACHED GARAGE 08/06/2006

ERECTION OF DETACHED GARAGE 08/06/2006

ALTERATIONS TO ENTRANCE LOBBY AND INSERTION 08/06/2006
OF SECURITY SHUTTER

No objection

Object

Object

No objection

Granted Conditionally

Refuse Planning Permission

Refuse Planning Permission

Granted Conditionally




